
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role=
Grantor; Name= FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201010180003
47820

10/18/2010
03:31:17

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20040506000
240100

201001220000
21700

01/22/2010
10:10:33

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
CITY BANK

Instr
#:20040419000
201740

201007010002
10230

07/01/2010
11:43:35

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
THERESA
GWEN

Instr
#:20070328000
138890

201010180003
47830

10/18/2010
03:31:18

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20031201000
776010


