Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201010180003 47820		FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC					Instr #:20040506000 240100	
201001220000 21700	01/22/2010 10:10:33	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL CITY BANK					Instr #:20040419000 201740	
201007010002 10230	11:43:35	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER THERESA GWEN					Instr #:20070328000 138890	
201010180003 47830		FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC					Instr #:20031201000 776010	